Ashfield Aquatic Centre

Public lanes are available where bookings or classes are not indicated

Friday 5 February 2021

53

N

5

B

Olympic Pool

Outdoor Program Pool

Indoor Program Pool

Time

Lane

Lane
2

Lane
3

Lane
4

Lane Lane | Lane | Lane
5) 6 7 8

Lane

Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane | Lane
2 3 4 5] 6 7

25m Lane
1

Shallow

25m Lane
2

25m Lane
3

25m Lane
4

6:00 - 6:30

6:30 - 7:00

7:00 - 7:30

7:30 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:30

8:30 - 9:00
9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 15:00

Sport Hire
No lanes available

Aqua class

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

Learn to

Swim
rl

Aqua

class

15:00 - 15:30

Operations Pool Setup

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00

Deep End: Learn to Swim
classes

Shallow End: Recreation
swimming available

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

Sport Hire
No lanes available

Learn to Swim classes

Please note this availability is subject to change and serves as a guide only.

For any queries regarding lane availability please contact the centre on 9392 5412.




Ashfield Aquatic Centre

Public lanes are available where bookings or classes are not indicated
Monday 8 February 2021

53

N

5

B

Olympic Pool

Outdoor Program Pool

Indoor Program Pool

Time

Lane

Lane
2

Lane
3

Lane
4

Lane Lane | Lane | Lane
5) 6 7 8

Lane

Lane Lane
2 3

Lane
4

Lane
5]

Lane
6

Lane

25m Lane
1

Shallow

25m Lane
2

25m Lane
3

25m Lane
4

6:00 - 6:30

6:30 - 7:00

7:00 - 7:30

7:30 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:30

8:30 - 9:00
9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30

Operations Pool Setup

Sport Hire

No lanes available

Aqua class

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

Learn to

Swim
rl

Aqua

class

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00

Deep End: Learn to Swim
classes

Shallow End: Recreation
swimming available

Sport Hire

No lanes available

Learn to Swim classes

Please note this availability is subject to change and serves as a guide only.

For any queries regarding lane availability please contact the centre on 9392 5412.




Ashfield Aquatic Centre

Public lanes are available where bookings or classes are not indicated
Tuesday 9 February 2021

53

N

5

B

Olympic Pool

Outdoor Program Pool

Indoor Program Pool

Time

Lane

Lane
2

Lane
3

Lane
4

Lane
5)

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane
3

Lane
4

Lane
5]

Lane
6

Lane

Shallow

25m Lane
1

25m Lane
2

25m Lane
3

25m Lane
4

6:00 - 6:30

6:30 - 7:00

7:00 - 7:30

7:30 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:30

8:30 - 9:00

Aqua class

9:00 - 9:30

9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:30

Aqua class

Learn to
Swim
rl

12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30 Operations Pool Setup

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

15:30 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30 - 17:00

Deep End: Learn to Swim

17:00 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00

classes

Shallow End: Recreation
swimming available

Sport Hire
No lanes available

Learn to Swim classes

Please note this availability is subject to change and serves as a guide only.
For any queries regarding lane availability please contact the centre on 9392 5412.




Ashfield Aquatic Centre

Public lanes are available where bookings or classes are not indicated

Wednesday 10 February 2021

53

N

5

B

Olympic Pool

Outdoor Program Pool

Indoor Program Pool

Time

Lane

Lane
2

Lane
3

Lane
4

Lane Lane | Lane | Lane
5) 6 7 8

Lane

Lane

Lane
3

Lane
4

Lane
5]

Lane
6

Lane

25m Lane
1

Shallow

25m Lane
2

25m Lane
3

25m Lane
4

6:00 - 6:30

6:30 - 7:00

7:00 - 7:30

Sport Hire
No lanes available

7:30 - 8:00

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

8:00 - 8:30

8:30 - 9:00

Aqua class

9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 15:00

Aqua class

Learn to

Swim
classes

15:00 - 15:30

Operations Pool Setup

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00

Deep End: Learn to Swim
classes

Shallow End: Recreation
swimming available

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

Sport Hire
No lanes available

Learn to Swim classes

Please note this availability is subject to change and serves as a guide only.
For any queries regarding lane availability please contact the centre on 9392 5412.




Ashfield Aquatic Centre

Public lanes are available where bookings or classes are not indicated

N

5

B

R~
Thursday 11 February 2021 A
Olympic Pool Outdoor Program Pool Indoor Program Pool
Time Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane | Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Shallo 25m Lane | 25m Lane | 25m Lane | 25m Lane
W
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 8 4

6:00 - 6:30 i

6:30 - 7:00 Sport Hire

No lanes available

7:00 - 7:30

7:30 - 8:00 Al lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

8:00 - 8:30

Aqua class

8:30 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:30

9:30 - 10:00 Aqua class
10:00 - 10:30 d Learn to

. . Swim

10:30 - 11:00 classes

11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:00

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30 Operations Pool Setup
15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00 Deep End: Learn to Swim
17:00 - 17:30 classes

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30 Shallow End: Recreation
18:30 - 19:00 swimming available
19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00

Sport Hire
No lanes available

Learn to Swim classes

Please note this availability is subject to change and serves as a guide only.
For any queries regarding lane availability please contact the centre on 9392 5412.




Ashfield Aquatic Centre

Public lanes are available where bookings or classes are not indicated
Friday 12 February 2021

53

N

5

B

Olympic Pool

Outdoor Program Pool

Indoor Program Pool

Time

Lane

Lane
2

Lane
3

Lane
4

Lane Lane | Lane | Lane
5) 6 7 8

Lane

Lane Lane
2 3

Lane
4

Lane
5]

Lane
6

Lane

25m Lane
1

Shallow

25m Lane
2

25m Lane
3

25m Lane
4

6:00 - 6:30

6:30 - 7:00

7:00 - 7:30

7:30 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:30

8:30 - 9:00

Sport Hire

No lanes available

Aqua class

9:00 - 9:30

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 15:00

Aqua

class

Learn to

Swim
classes

15:00 - 15:30

Operations Pool Setup

All lanes closed for Operations Pool Setup

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00

Deep End: Learn to Swim
classes

Shallow End: Recreation
swimming available

Sport Hire

No lanes available

Learn to Swim classes

Please note this availability is subject to change and serves as a guide only.

For any queries regarding lane availability please contact the centre on 9392 5412.






